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SALE:2:1: PROBATE FILE 94-265 CP

SALE:1:1: LOT 3 BLOCK 1 IDLEAWILE REPLAT

00854

HX Base Yr

258 NW BURK AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 90
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,316 111.0780 124.41 288,134 1957 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2029

BAS 2,029 100 2,029 164,078

FCP 456 25 114 9,219

UEP 198 60 119 9,623

UST 120 45 54 4,367

2,803 2,316 187,287

BAS= W15 S10 W13 N9 W7 N13 W17 UEP= W9 S22 E9 N22$ S22 W9 S8
UST= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10 FCP= W12 S19 E24 N19 W12$E12 S8 E25
N2 E24 N34$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 15,461.90 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 14,689


